Family Survey Results
647 Responses
As 0f 9:30 a.m. 7-30-20

1. Please indicate the grade(s) your child(ren) will be in this fall. (Select all
that apply)

ECFE and Preschool 15.8% (102)
Elementary (Kindergarten - Grade 4) 48.2% (312)
Middle School (Grades 5-6) 32.6% (211)
Secondary School (Grades 7-12) 61.1% (395)

2. Our District is required to prepare for three different models for school this
next year. While the model will be determined by MDE & MDH, which model
would you prefer? (Select one option)

Face-to-Face Model - 62.6% (405)
Hybrid Model - 19.5% (126)
Distance Learning- 13.8% (89)
No Preference - 4.2% (27)

3. If public health officials believe it to be safe to allow schools to have in-
person instruction this fall, (either 100% or Hybrid) would you feel
comfortable sending your children to school this fall? (Select one option)

Very Comfortable - 43.4% (281)
Comfortable - 33.4% (216)
Uncomfortable- 6.2% (40)
Very Uncomfortable - 8.2% (53)

Not sure yet - 8.8% (57)



4. What things would need to be in place for you to feel comfortable sending
your child(ren) to school this fall? (Select all that apply)

Symptom checks required for every employee before entering school
62.7% (377)

Symptom checks required for every student before entering school
58.4% (351)

Classrooms and other gathering places cleaned and sanitized daily
85.9% (516)

Sanitizing supplies including hand sanitizers readily available for staff
and students
85.0% (511)

Maintaining social distancing protocols
35.9% (216)

Staff required to wear masks
28.6% (172)

Students required to wear masks
26.3% (158)

5. How much would you support a requirement for teachers and staff to wear
masks in school?

Strongly support - 24.4% (158)
Somewhat support - 14.7% (95)
Somewhat oppose - 15.1% (98)
Strongly oppose - 30.0% (194)

No opinion - 15.8% (102)



6. How much would you support a requirement for students to wear masks in
school?

Strongly support - 19.0% (123)
Somewhat support - 12.8% (83)
Somewhat oppose - 15.6% (101)
Strongly oppose - 45.4% (294)
No opinion - 7.1% (46)

7. Meeting and maintaining social distancing requirements on a bus presents
challenges of which SC Staff are working to find solutions. If public health
officials believe it to be safe to allow schools to have in-person instruction this
fall, (either 100% or Hybrid) bus transportation will very likely be limited due
to social distancing requirements. As a result, would you be willing and
available to transport your child(ren) to school? (Select one option)

YES - 76.8% (490)
NO - 23.2% (148)
8. If public health officials believe it to be safe to allow schools to have in-

person instruction this fall, (either 100% or Hybrid) with limited bus
transportation available, what transportation method would you use?

Ride the bus - 27.0% (175)
Drop off & Pick Up - 51.5% (333)
Walk - 4.5% (29)
Drive themselves - 17.0% (110)

9. To help us plan for the possibility of Distance Learning at some point
during the school year, do you have internet access other than a cell phone
hotspot?

YES - 94.0% (608)

NO - 6.0% (39)



10. For Kindergarten - 374 grade students/families, to help us plan for the
possibility of Distance Learning at some point during the school year, do you
have access to a computer/chromebook/iPad?

YES - 49.5% (241)

NO - 11.1% (54)

N/A - 39.4% (192)



